

FDP Form 10b- Bid Results on Civil Works



Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: **ALBAY/LEGAZPI CITY****2nd Quarter, CY 2018**

Reference No.:	Item Description	ABC	Winning Bidder	Name & Address of Bidder/s	Bid Amount	Date of Bid
5367571	FURNISHING OF LABOR, CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT RENTAL for the PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF LIBRARY HUB, BARANGAY 42 - RAWIS, LEGAZPI CITY	₱ 7,621,912.05	MARCANT CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY	Mr. Antonio Azotea Barangay 15, Guevarra Subdivision Legazpi City	₱ 7,613,253.54	June 13, 2018

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Prepared by:

KRISTINE M. TORRES

Head, BAC Secretariat

Atty. MARIETTA B. CLEDERA

BAC Chairman

DR. OBELIA L. BALDANO, CPA, Ph.D

BAC Vice Chair

ENGR. RAFAEL B. ENCARNACION

Member

ENGR. JOSEPH B. ESPLANA

Member

CHITO A. ANTE

Member

FDP Form 10b- Bid Results on Goods and Services



Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: **ALBAY/LEGAZPI CITY**

2nd Quarter, CY 2018

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for the Contract	Winning Bidder /s	Name & Address of Bidder/s	Bid Amount	Date of Bid
NONE						

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Prepared by:

KRISTINE MENESES-TORRES

Head, BAC Secretariat

ATTY. MARIETTA BELGICA-CLEDERA

BAC Chairman

DR. OBELIA L. BALDANO, CPA, Ph.D

BAC Vice Chairman

ENGR. RAFAEL B. ENCARNACION

Member

ENGR. JOSEPH B. ESPLANA

Member

CARLOS A. ANTE

Member



FDP Form 10b- Bid Results on Goods and Services

Republic of the Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: **ALBAY, LEGAZPI CITY**2nd Quarter, CY 2018

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for the Contract	Winning Bidder /s	Name & Address of Bidder/s	Bid Amount	Date of Bid
5224249	SERVICE VEHICLE	₱ 1,340,000.00	GENCARS INC. - ISUZU LEGAZPI	Ms. Susan B. Reyes G/F ALC Fortune Building Rizal Street, Barangay Pigcale, Legazpi City	₱ 1,340,000.00	April 3, 2018
5238182	6 WHEELER MOUNTED WITH 10 CUBIC METER GARBAGE DUMP TRUCK for use in the operation of Ecological Solid Waste Waste Management	₱ 21,250,000.00	LASS AUTOMOTIVE CORPORATION	Mr. Edwin G. Escalderon, Jr. 26-B, Concepcion Grande, Naga City	₱ 21,247,500.00	April 10, 2018
5261410	SECURITY SERVICES for CY-2018 at different LGU-Legazpi Owned Establishment	₱ 2,080,000.00	MAGITING SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES (MAGS) MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE	PSSupt Rolando A. Dorero (Ret) No.20, Sierra Madre Street, Barangay Dayangdang, Naga City	₱ 2,076,089.60	April 23, 2018
5338585	6 WHEELER DUMP TRUCK for Ceo maintenance use	₱ 2,975,000.00	LASS AUTOMOTIVE CORPORATION	Mr. Edwin G. Escalderon, Jr. 26-B, Concepcion Grande, Naga City	₱ 2,970,000.00	May 29, 2018

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

page 2 of 2

Prepared by:

KRISTINE MENESES-TORRES

Head - BAC Secretariat

ATTY. MARIETTA BELGICA CLEDERA

BAC Chairman

ENGR. RAFAEL B. ENCARNACION

Member

ENGR. JOSEPH B. ESPLANA

Member

DR. OBELIA L. BALDANO, CPA, Ph.D

BAC Vice Chairman

CARLOS A. ANTE

Member